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1005790 ADEILTON MARCELINO DA CRUZ

1034707 CARLIEDSON SILVA RODRIGUES

1039075 KEILA FERREIRA DA SILVA FERREIRA
1046144 PABLO VINICIUS DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES
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Nota Nota Nota
A Conhecimentos Conhecimentos
Portugués . P
Gerais Especificos

0 0 0

10 6 14

0 0 0

24 12 26
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Nota
Final

30

62

Data de Nascimento

01/08/1987
07/02/1979
17/05/1994
17/03/1981

Coperve

Classificacdo
Faltante

Faltante
1



